02.-06.06.2010

Deutschen Meisterschaften der Jahrgange im Schwimmen 2010

Wettkampf-Nr. 16

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

JEM-Jahrgange
Lauf 1

Stefanie ROSKOSCH
Alisa SILVEIRA
Pia JOCHAM

uf 2

Sarah DUWE
Finnia WUNRAM
Manya SCHAUB
Sina KLEIN
Julia JAGER
Svenja LOTSCH
Luisa JAHN
Isabel GEYER

uf 3

Verena FISCHER

Charline BOJANOWSKI

Nancy KUTHER

Clara THIEDE

Johanna FRIEDRICH

Verena EBERT

Tina RUGER

Rebecca REGEL

Lucy Laureen FELSKE

Florence PFEFFER
uf 4

Kim Nora BARNA
Franziska EDELMANN
Lara KLEIN
Tamara GEBAUER
Marina SULZMANN
Kristin BURKARD
Melanie BEHRENS
Alisa FATUM
Sita KUSSEROW
Svenja GIMBEL
uf 5

Lena KIRCHNER
Lea HEILMANN

Elisa THIMM

Isabell NEUMANN
Sarah KOHLER
Saskia ROSCHINSKY
Svenja ZIHSLER
Stefanie DAIB
Sophie BOBERHOFF
Sabrina JAEGER

1994
1995
1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995

1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994

1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1995

1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994

SG Ruhr
TG Heddesheim
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Aqua Berlin
Swim-Team Elmshorn
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Potsdamer SV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Blumenthaler TV

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
SG Krefeld

Aqua Berlin

SwC Berlin

SC Magdeburg

SSF Bonn

SSV Niirnberg

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SwC Berlin

SSG Saar Max Ritter

VfL Waiblingen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaf
SV Halle/S.

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SGS Hamburg

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

SSV Leutzsch

TV Buhl 1847

SV Nikar Heidelberg

TV Bad Mergentheim

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Frankfurt

Potsdamer SV

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06
SV Weinstadt

VfV Hildesheim

SSF Singen eV 1971

04:42,99
04:42,54
04:42,95

04:42,20
04:41,78
04:41,45
04:41,07
04:41,14
04:41,49
04:41,88
04:42,36

04:39,68
04:36,96
04:33,79
04:30,62
04:24,45
04:28,11
04:32,25
04:35,45
04:38,23
04:41,00

04:39,47
04:36,86
04:33,61
04:29,62
04:21,42
04:26,26
04:32,11
04:34,85
04:37,43
04:40,40

04:39,27
04:36,26
04:32,64
04:28,20
04:19,31
04:25,93
04:30,63
04:34,41
04:37,23
04:40,20
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